
Buyer:

Email:

Ship To:

FAX:

COLOR

Black

Blue

Lime

Red

Silver Clicgear XL Cup Holder  

White

COLOR

Black

Silver

White

Clicgear 8.0 Cooler Bag

Clicgear 8.0 Pack Bag

Clicgear 8.0 Wheel Cover

Clicgear 8.0 Shoe Brush

RETAIL

$10.99

$17.99

$34.99

$27.99

$27.99

$21.99

$21.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$12.99

$14.99

$14.99

$34.99

$34.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$29.99

$29.99

$27.99

$22.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$44.99

$44.99

$44.99

$49.99

$34.99

N/A$259.99$160.00BlackCGC610-BLK

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$7.25

$7.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.00CGWC01

$16.50

$16.50

$17.50

$27.00

$22.00
MODEL 6+ CARTS

$79.99CGTC80

MAPMSRPWHLSCOLOR

CGUA01 Clicgear Angle Adjuster

CGU002-BLK Clicgear Umbrella --Black  68"

Clicgear Rain Cover - Black CGRC03

CGCT01 Clicgear Cooler Tube

ITEM CODE

$59.99

$54.99

CGSB80

CGCB82

CGCS80

 Clicgear 8.0 Travel Cover

Clicgear 8.0 Cart Seat

$45.00

$34.00

$32.00

CGCB81

ITEM CODE

CLICGEAR 8/8+ ACCESSORIES
WHLSDESCRIPTION

CGWC80 $9.00

$5.50

$17.50

CGGH04 Clicgear GPS Holder

CGTK01 Clicgear Tour Bag Kit

CGSB01 Clicgear Sand Bottle

CGSN01 Clicgear Mesh Storage Net 

CGBC02 Clicgear Bag Cozy

CGC400-RED

CGCH02 Clicgear Cigar Holder

CGC400-WHT

CGC400-SIL

Clicgear Club Brush

CGC400-LIM

CGCH04

CGCB03

Clicgear Wheel Cover

Clicgear Umbrella Holder-PackagedCGC400-BLU

CGGT01 Clicgear Microfiber Towel

CGC400-BLK

CGUH01

Clicgear Watch Mount

CGSH01 Clicgear Storage Hook

ITEM CODE CGWM01 

Clicgear Ball Clip 

MODEL 4.0 CARTS
CGCB01 Clicgear Shoe Brush

CGCH03 Clicgear Cup Holder Plus 

TELEPHONE: CGB001 Clicgear Booster

CGBC01

Clicgear Spacer

Bill To: 

ACCESSORIES

$5.50 $10.99

RETAILWHLS

CGAS01

SHIP DATE: PO #

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION

ORDER DATE: CUSTOMER # 

CGC810-SIL

MODEL 8+ CARTS

CGC810-WHT

ITEM CODE

CGC810-BLK

$17.99Clicgear Steering KnobCGSK01

CGSC01 Clicgear Soft Seat Cover

Sun-Tek Umbrella - Silver/YellowUWCUV-YEL

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$13.75

$13.75

UWCUV-GRN

$11.00

$7.50 $14.99CGBE02 Clicgear Silicone Bag Strap - Extended

$11.00

$8.25

CGM001 Clicgear Mitt

CGRB01 Clicgear RF/Valuables  Bag

$55.00

$42.00

$34.00

$30.00

Clicgear Umbrella --Silver  68"

Clicgear Umbrella --Red  68"

Clicgear Seat

Clicgear Cooler Bag

Clicgear Wheeled Travel Cover 

Clicgear Travel Cover

Clicgear Rain Cover - RedCGRC02

Rain-Tek Rain CoverCGRC01

Clicgear Shaft CGS001

Sun-Tek Umbrella - Silver/BlackUWCUV

Sun-Tek Umbrella - Silver/Green

Sun-Tek Umbrella - Silver/BlueUWCUV2

CGU002-SIL

CGU002-RED $44.99

$44.99

CGCS01

CGCB02

CGTC01

CGSB02

$54.99

$59.99

$74.99

$99.99

MAP

$329.00$359.99

$299.00$329.99$190.00

$190.00

$190.00 $329.99 $299.00

$299.00$329.99$190.00

$299.00$329.99

$190.00 $329.99 $299.00

$299.00$329.99$190.00

MAPMSRPWHLS

$206.00

$206.00

$359.99 $329.00

$206.00 $359.99 $329.00

MSRPWHLS

2023

Effective 2/1/2023



ProActive Sports, Inc.
1200 SE 2nd Avenue
Canby, Oregon 97013
Phone:  (800) 369-8642
Fax:  (503) 263-8579

Buyer Name:
Phone/Fax #:
Customer #:

E-mail:

ITEM CODE  WHLS 
CGRV1S - BLU $154.00

CGRV1S - CBLK $154.00

CGRV1S - SIL $154.00

CGRV1S - WHT $154.00

ITEM CODE  WHLS 
CGRV3J - BLU $130.00

CGRV3J - CBLK $130.00

CGRV3J - LIME $130.00

CGRV3J - WHT $130.00

ITEM CODE
RVCB01

RVWC01

RVU001-BLK

RVU001-LIM

RVCB02

RVCS01 $59.99

$54.99

$44.99

$44.99

$15.99

$34.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$8.00 

Rovic RV1S - Silver

Rovic RV1S - White

Rovic Cart Seat for RV1C & RV1S

Rovic Umbrella - Lime

Rovic Umbrella - Black

Rovic Cooler Bag for RV1C & RV1S

ROVIC JUNIOR
Rovic RV3J  - Blue

Rovic RV3J -  Charcoal

Rovic RV3J -  Lime

Rovic RV3J -  White

Rovic Wheel Cover for RV1C & RV1S

ACCESSORIES 
Rovic Shoe Brush for RV1C & RV1S

BILL TO

SHIP DATEORDER DATE

SHIP TO

PO NUMBER

$229.99

$5.50 

 WHOLESALE 

$199.00

$10.99

RETAIL

MAP

$279.99

MSRP

$279.99

$279.99

$279.99 $249.00

$249.00

$249.00

$249.00

MAP

Rovic RV1S - Charcoal

Rovic RV1S - Blue

ROVIC SWIVEL

$229.99

$229.99

MSRP

$229.99 $199.00

$199.00

$199.00

Effective 2/1/2023


